
   
HOLIDAY PROGRAM INFORMATION 

Monday 29th September to Friday 10th October 2025 



 
Monday 29th September 
                     2025 

Tuesday 30th September 
                  2025 

Wednesday 1st October 
                       2025 

     Thursday 2nd October 
                 2025 

       Friday 3rd October  
                      2025 

Street Art with Dion 
 

 
 

 

Hyperdrive 
 

 
 

Putters Adventure Golf 
 

    
 
 

Oatlands Pool 
 

     

Bounce  
 

 

     
        Monday 6th October 
                      2025 

      Tuesday 7th October 
                       2025 

    Wednesday 8th October 
                          2025 

      Thursday 9th October 
                          2025 

         Friday 10th October  
                          2025 

Rock Cllimbing 
 

 
 

 

National Park Bush 
Walk 

      
 

Music with Cam 
 

 
 

Laser Skirmish 
 

 

Movie and Pizza Day 

 

 

 

SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO WEATHER 

(Daily charge $35.00)  

Please bring your own lunch 

 
Please bring your own lunch 

 

Please bring your own lunch 

 

Please bring your own lunch 

 
Please bring your own lunch 

 
Please bring your own lunch 

 

Please bring your own lunch 

 

Please bring your own lunch 

 

Lunch provided 

 
Please bring your own lunch 

 


